CONTENTS

The Contributors ix

PART I INTRODUCTION AND CONTEXT

1 Introduction: Key Questions for Historical Phonology 3
PaTrick HONEYBONE AND JOSEPH SALMONS

2 The Early History of Historical Phonology u
ROBERT W. MURRAY

3 Structuralist Historical Phonology: Systems in Segmental Change 32

JoseEPH SALMONS AND PATRICK HONEYBONE

PART II EVIDENCE AND METHODS
IN HISTORICAL PHONOLOGY

4 Phonological Reconstruction 49
ANTHONY Fox

5 Establishing Phonemic Contrast in Written Sources 72
DonNka MiNkova

6 Interpreting Diffuse Orthographies and Orthographic Change 86

J. MARSHALL UNGER

7 Interpreting Alphabetic Orthographies: Early

Middle English Spelling 100
ROGER Lass

8 The Role of Typology in Historical Phonology 121
MARTIN KUMMEL

9 Computational and Quantitative Approaches
to Historical Phonology 133

BRETT KESSLER



vi CONTENTS

10 Simulation as an Investigative Tool in Historical Phonology 149
ANDREW WEDEL

11 Using Corpora of Recorded Speech for Historical Phonology 164
WARREN MAGUIRE

12 Exploring Chain Shifts, Mergers, and Near-Mergers
as Changes in Progress 173

MATTHEW ]. GORDON

PART IIT TYPES OF PHONOLOGICAL CHANGE

13 Basic Types of Phonological Change 193
ANDRAS CSER

14 Analogy and Morphophonological Change 205
Davip FErTIG

15 Change in Word Prosody: Stress and Quantity 219
ADITI LAHIRI

16 Tonoexodus, Tonogenesis, and Tone Change 245
MARTHA RATLIFF

17 The Role of Prosodic Templates in Diachrony 262

LAURA CATHARINE SMITH AND ADAM USSISHKIN

PART IV FUNDAMENTAL CONTROVERSIES
IN PHONOLOGICAL CHANGE

18 First Language Acquisition and Phonological Change 289
PAauL FOULKES AND MARILYN VIHMAN

19 How Diachronic is Synchronic Grammar?

Crazy Rules, Regularity, and Naturalness 313
'ToB1AS SCHEER
20 AnlI-Language Approach to Phonologization and Lexification 337

MARK HALE, MADELYN Kissock, AND CHARLES REIss

21 Lexical Diffusion in Historical Phonology 359
BETTY S. PHILLIPS



CONTENTS

vii

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Amphichronic Explanation and the Life Cycle
of Phonological Processes

RicarDO BERMUDEZ-OTERO

Individuals, Innovation, and Change
MARK J. JONES

The Role of Experimental Investigation in Understanding
Sound Change

ALaANC.L.Yu

PART V THEORETICAL HISTORICAL
PHONOLOGY

Natural Phonology and Sound Change
PaTricIA J. DONEGAN AND GEOFFREY S. NATHAN

Preference Laws in Phonological Change
ROBERT MAILHAMMER, DAVID RESTLE, AND THEO VENNEMANN

Articulatory Processing and Frequency of Use in Sound Change
JOAN BYBEE

Evolutionary Phonology: A Holistic Approach
to Sound Change Typology
JULIETTE BLEVINS

Rule-Based Generative Historical Phonology
B.ELAN DRESHER

Distinctive Features, Levels of Representation,
and Historical Phonology

TaOMAS PURNELL AND ErRIC RAIMY

Historical Sound Change in Optimality Theory:
Achievements and Challenges

D.Eric HoLr

Phonologization
PAUL KIPARSKY

374

400

410

431

450

467

485

501

522

545

563



viii CONTENTS

PART VI SOCIOLINGUISTIC AND EXOGENOUS
FACTORS IN HISTORICAL PHONOLOGY

33 Variation, Transmission, Incrementation 583
ALEXANDRA DARCY

34 Phonological Change in Real Time 603
Davip Bowie AND MALCAH YAEGER-DROR

35 Historical Phonology and Koinéization 619
DANIEL SCHREIER

36 Second Language Acquisition and Phonological Change 637
FrED R. ECKMAN AND GREGORY K. IVERSON

37 Loanword Adaptation 644
CHRISTIAN UFFMANN

References 667

Indexes 759

A companion website for this book is available: http://www.historicalphonology.net/



