Contents

Th	e Contributors	ix
	PART I INTRODUCTION AND CONTEXT	
1	Introduction: Key Questions for Historical Phonology Patrick Honeybone and Joseph Salmons	3
2	The Early History of Historical Phonology Robert W. Murray	11
3	Structuralist Historical Phonology: Systems in Segmental Change JOSEPH SALMONS AND PATRICK HONEYBONE	32
	PART II EVIDENCE AND METHODS IN HISTORICAL PHONOLOGY	
4	Phonological Reconstruction Anthony Fox	49
5	Establishing Phonemic Contrast in Written Sources Donka Minkova	72
6	Interpreting Diffuse Orthographies and Orthographic Change J. Marshall Unger	86
7	Interpreting Alphabetic Orthographies: Early Middle English Spelling ROGER LASS	100
8	The Role of Typology in Historical Phonology MARTIN KÜMMEL	121
9	Computational and Quantitative Approaches to Historical Phonology Brett Kessler	133

:	00	3 T (T)	***	ma
V1	CO	NI	EN	19

10	Simulation as an Investigative Tool in Historical Phonology Andrew Wedel	149
11	Using Corpora of Recorded Speech for Historical Phonology Warren Maguire	164
12	Exploring Chain Shifts, Mergers, and Near-Mergers as Changes in Progress MATTHEW J. GORDON	173
	PART III TYPES OF PHONOLOGICAL CHANG	E
13	Basic Types of Phonological Change András Cser	193
14	Analogy and Morphophonological Change DAVID FERTIG	205
15	Change in Word Prosody: Stress and Quantity ADITI LAHIRI	219
16	Tonoexodus, Tonogenesis, and Tone Change Martha Ratliff	245
17	The Role of Prosodic Templates in Diachrony Laura Catharine Smith and Adam Ussishkin	262
	PART IV FUNDAMENTAL CONTROVERSIES IN PHONOLOGICAL CHANGE	
18	First Language Acquisition and Phonological Change PAUL FOULKES AND MARILYN VIHMAN	289
19	How Diachronic is Synchronic Grammar? Crazy Rules, Regularity, and Naturalness Tobias Scheer	313
20	An I-Language Approach to Phonologization and Lexification Mark Hale, Madelyn Kissock, and Charles Reiss	337
21	Lexical Diffusion in Historical Phonology Betty S. Phillips	359

22	Amphichronic Explanation and the Life Cycle of Phonological Processes RICARDO BERMÚDEZ-OTERO	374
23	Individuals, Innovation, and Change MARK J. JONES	400
24	The Role of Experimental Investigation in Understanding Sound Change Alan C. L. Yu	410
	PART V THEORETICAL HISTORICAL PHONOLOGY	
25	Natural Phonology and Sound Change Patricia J. Donegan and Geoffrey S. Nathan	431
26	Preference Laws in Phonological Change Robert Mailhammer, David Restle, and Theo Vennemann	450
27	Articulatory Processing and Frequency of Use in Sound Change JOAN BYBEE	467
28	Evolutionary Phonology: A Holistic Approach to Sound Change Typology JULIETTE BLEVINS	485
29	Rule-Based Generative Historical Phonology B. Elan Dresher	501
30	Distinctive Features, Levels of Representation, and Historical Phonology THOMAS PURNELL AND ERIC RAIMY	522
31	Historical Sound Change in Optimality Theory: Achievements and Challenges D. Eric Holt	545
32	Phonologization PAUL KIPARSKY	563

PART VI SOCIOLINGUISTIC AND EXOGENOUS FACTORS IN HISTORICAL PHONOLOGY

33	Variation, Transmission, Incrementation ALEXANDRA D'ARCY	583
34	Phonological Change in Real Time DAVID BOWIE AND MALCAH YAEGER-DROR	603
35	Historical Phonology and Koinéization Daniel Schreier	619
36	Second Language Acquisition and Phonological Change Fred R. Eckman and Gregory K. Iverson	637
37	Loanword Adaptation Christian Uffmann	644
-	ferences	667
ına	lexes	759

A companion website for this book is available: http://www.historicalphonology.net/